
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 510.808,16R$         43.305,31R$        43.305,31R$        43.305,31R$        ‐R$               20/02/2021 27/01 e 18/02/2022
Fevereiro 565.086,34R$         47.309,23R$        47.309,23R$        47.309,23R$        ‐R$               20/03/2021 23/02 e 18/03/2022
Março 719.598,45R$         59.253,06R$        59.253,06R$        59.253,06R$        ‐R$               20/04/2021 25/02 e 20/04/2022
Abril 743.005,09R$         61.125,45R$        61.125,45R$        61.125,45R$        ‐R$               20/05/2021 27/04 e 20/05/2022
Maio 753.875,32R$         61.945,33R$        61.945,33R$        61.945,33R$        ‐R$               20/06/2021 25/05 e 20/06/2022
Junho 761.714,11R$         62.656,30R$        62.656,30R$        62.656,30R$        ‐R$               20/07/2021 27/06 e 26/07/2022
Julho 775.547,12R$         63.689,73R$        63.689,73R$        63.565,68R$        ‐R$               20/08/2021 26/07 e 17/08/2022
Agosto 829.009,95R$         68.423,18R$        68.423,18R$        68.423,18R$        ‐R$               20/09/2021 22/08 e 20/09/2022
Setembro 833.012,52R$         68.562,04R$        68.562,04R$        68.562,04R$        ‐R$               20/10/2021 27/08 e 20/10/2022
Outubro 835.986,00R$         68.563,37R$        68.563,37R$        68.563,37R$        ‐R$               20/11/2021 24/10 e 18/11/2022
Novembro 852.906,55R$         70.772,96R$        70.772,96R$        70.772,96R$        ‐R$               20/12/2021 29/11 e 30/12/2022
Dezembro 798.826,32R$         65.923,33R$        65.923,33R$        65.923,33R$        ‐R$               20/01/2022 23/12 e 20/01/2023
13° Salário 584.763,80R$         45.702,84R$        45.702,84R$        45.702,84R$        ‐R$               20/12/2021 20/12/2022
TOTAL 9.564.139,73R$      787.232,13R$      787.232,13R$      787.108,08R$      ‐  ‐ ‐
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 510.808,16R$          94.011,74R$            94.011,74R$            9.150,76R$   84.860,98R$            ‐R$   20/02/2021 27/01 e 18/02/2022
Fevereiro 565.086,34R$          105.686,29R$          105.686,29R$          6.859,00R$   98.827,29R$            ‐R$   20/03/2021 23/02 e 18/03/2022
Março 719.598,45R$          139.678,96R$          139.678,96R$          10.386,61R$   129.292,35R$          ‐R$   20/04/2021 25/02 e 20/04/2022
Abril 743.005,09R$          144.828,42R$          144.828,42R$          10.473,08R$   134.355,34R$          ‐R$   20/05/2021 27/04 e 20/05/2022
Maio 753.875,32R$          147.119,32R$          147.119,32R$          9.251,39R$   137.867,93R$          ‐R$   20/06/2021 25/05 e 20/06/2022
Junho 761.714,11R$          148.841,74R$          148.841,74R$          8.526,97R$   140.314,77R$          ‐R$   20/07/2021 27/06 e 26/07/2022
Julho 775.547,12R$          152.165,44R$          152.165,44R$          7.962,27R$   142.875,26R$          ‐R$   20/08/2021 26/07 e 17/08/2022
Agosto 829.009,95R$          163.927,23R$          163.927,23R$          7.962,27R$   156.297,27R$          ‐R$   20/09/2021 22/08 e 20/09/2022
Setembro 833.012,52R$          164.896,65R$          164.896,65R$          12.987,44R$   151.909,21R$          ‐R$   20/10/2021 27/08 e 20/10/2022
Outubro 835.356,66R$          160.710,76R$          160.710,76R$          8.348,14R$   152.362,62R$          ‐R$   20/11/2021 24/10 e 18/11/2022
Novembro 852.906,55R$          163.483,24R$          163.483,24R$          13.860,62R$   149.622,62R$          ‐R$   20/12/2021 29/11 e 30/12/2022
Dezembro 797.656,78R$          152.550,52R$          152.550,52R$          13.691,21R$   138.859,31R$          ‐R$   20/01/2022 23/12 e 20/01/2023
13° Salário 584.763,80R$          121.813,87R$          121.813,87R$          1.389,38R$   120.424,49R$          ‐R$   20/12/2021 20/12/2022
TOTAL 9.562.340,85R$      1.859.714,18R$      1.859.714,18R$      120.849,14R$   1.737.869,44R$      ‐R$   ‐ ‐
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